
SM Roadracing Falkenberg 2017
Falkenbergs MK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:45:32
15:06:43
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14:45:32
15:05:32
20:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
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Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

15 15
2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
10
5

:

:

18 August 2017

Falkenberg - 1843 mtr.

SST 600 - Träning 3

206Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

84 Jesper Pellijeff Honda CBR 600 RR47.063 14:47:0611
5 Dennis Dragos Yamaha R646.954 14:48:3722
84 Jesper Pellijeff Honda CBR 600 RR45.973 14:50:1043
84 Jesper Pellijeff Honda CBR 600 RR45.662 14:50:5654
84 Jesper Pellijeff Honda CBR 600 RR45.617 14:53:1585
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